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Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2507

$425,000

154 sqm

206 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

3.5

27.5 Years
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Villa located in Balangan, just 7 minutes from Balangan Beach and Dreamland Beach, 5 minutes
to New Kuta Golf, and 2 minutes from Padel Club, gym, spa, and nearby restaurants.

This two-level villa features 3 bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, an enclosed living room with
high ceiling windows, and comes fully furnished with a modern, fully equipped kitchen and a
dedicated working space—perfect for both living and remote work.

Outside, enjoy a private pool with a lounge area and outdoor shower, offering a relaxing tropical
escape.

A beautiful blend of comfort, style, and location — don’t miss it out.

WE LOVE

The pool, lounge area, tropical modern design

The ideal location

The investment opportunity

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 425,000

Leasehold


