



READY NOW 3 BEDROOM VILLA FOR SALE LEASEHOLD IN
BALANGAN BE-2507



PROPERTY INFORMATION

Website Link	Link	Property ID	BE-2507
Property Type	Villa	Status	Leasehold
Land Size	154 sqm	Leasehold	27.5 Years
Building Size	206 sqm	Add Extension	market_price
Price	USD 390000	Years Extension	20 years
		Zoning	Residential
		Building Permit	Yes

PROPERTY FEATURES

Furnish	Fully-Furnished	Living Room	Enclosed
Bedroom	3	View	
Bathroom	3.5	Rooftop	no
Pool Size		Parking	Yes
Garage	No	Label	Ready Now